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Dates for your Diary 
Friday 7th February 
Owls Class Assembly 

 
Monday 10th February 
Years 1&2 Orton Longueville 
Church Trip 

 
Monday 17th – Friday 21st February  
Half Term 

 
Thursday 27th February 
Years 1&2 Railworld Visit 

 
Friday 28th February 
Wear Red for Rare Mufti Day 

 
Wednesday 4th March 
James Nicol – Author Visit 

 
Friday 6th March 
Nightingales Class Assembly 

 
Friday 13th March 
Cuckoos Class Assembly 

 
Friday 20th March 
Puffins Class Assembly 

 
Friday 27th March 
Robins & Wrens Assembly 

 
Monday 30th March 
Years 3&4 Production 2.30&6.00pm 

 
Tuesday 31st March 
Years 3&4 Production 6.00pm 

 

Latest News:  
Monday 3rd February 2020 
 

Nene Valley Award Winners 
 
EYFS/KEY STAGE 1   KEY STAGE 2 
 
Robins  Aaditya Skylarks     Mohammed                        
Wrens   Emmie Swallows    Grace                    
Puffins   Lewis Swifts          Sakina                 
Cuckoos  Ahaana Doves         Millie                            
Nightingales Esther Owls           Millie                   
   Ravens       Evie                         

Latest News! 
 
Phonics drop in sessions 
Last Friday over 40 
parents came to our 
EYFS and KS1 phonics 
sessions.  They were 
able to watch a session 
of phonics delivered in 
the classroom.  Those in 
EYFS were treated to 
Dough Disco a great 
way to strengthen 
fingers and improve 
handwriting, in due 
course!   
 
The next session is Friday 
7th February – if you can 
make it at 9:00. 
 

Young Voices 
 

Marvelous effort from all 
those involved; from singers 
to parents. Special mention 
to the adults who have 
worked hard and rehearsed, 
and ultimately had to get 
home once all the children 
were collected in the early 
hours of Saturday – Thank 
You! 
 

ATTENDANCE 
Robins 97.73% 
Wrens  98.64% 
Puffins   99.00% 
Cuckoos  97.93% 
Nightingales 95.67% 
Skylarks 98.97% 
Swallows 93.67% 
Swifts 99.33% 
Doves 98.00% 
Owls 92.00% 
Ravens 96.00% 
 

School 96.92% 
 

 

Reminders: 
• Staff run clubs have started 

and finish at 4:15, with the 
exception of Football and 
Cooking. 

• Please remember all staff 
clubs run with a cost of 
£1per session. 


